
Subject: Help
Posted by BlueThen on Thu, 24 Aug 2006 00:51:47 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

I was playing a game and it lost connection... Saying "Westwood is having issues with the
internet" or something... and I can't get to westwood online anymore. Is this happening to anyone
else?
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